

DETAILS TRADE	ENTRY				EXIT				DATA				WIN/LOSE	STOP	DIFF	RISK	RISK%	R	BALANCE
	DATE	TIME	ACTION	PRICE	DATE	TIME	ACTION	PRICE	DAYS	POINTS	EPP	£PROFIT							
DAX	01/12/16	07:00	SELL	10613.1	02/12/16	14:40	BUY	10467.6	1	145.5	7.7	£1,120.35	W	10680.0	66.90	£515	2.49	2.17	£21,839.54
DAX	02/12/16	15:10	BUY	10529.1	04/12/16	23:00	SELL	10480.0	2	-49.1	4.2	£206.22	L	10400.0	129.10	£542	2.48	-0.38	£21,633.32
DAX	05/12/16	07:40	BUY	10514.6	06/12/16	08:40	SELL	10685.6	1	171.0	3.3	£564.30	W	10350.0	164.60	£543	2.51	1.04	£22,197.62
DAX	06/12/16	09:20	BUY	10695.4	08/12/16	09:50	SELL	11006.8	2	311.4	2.0	£622.80	W	10420.0	275.40	£551	2.48	1.13	£22,820.42
DAX	08/12/16	10:40	BUY	11027.1	09/12/16	10:00	SELL	11148.5	1	121.4	2.8	£339.92	W	10820.0	207.10	£580	2.54	0.59	£23,160.34
DAX	09/12/16	11:00	BUY	11169.3	12/12/16	07:10	SELL	11209.3	3	40.0	3.2	£128.00	W	10990.0	179.30	£574	2.48	0.22	£23,288.34
DAX	12/12/16	08:00	SELL	11190.3	12/12/16	21:00	BUY	11279.8	0	-89.5	3.3	£295.35	L	11367.0	176.70	£583	2.50	-0.51	£22,992.99
DAX	13/12/16	07:30	BUY	11195.8	14/12/16	07:20	SELL	11257.4	1	61.6	10.3	£634.48	W	11140.0	55.80	£575	2.50	1.10	£23,627.47
DAX	14/12/16	13:50	SELL	11243.6	14/12/16	14:40	BUY	11269.1	0	-25.5	8.9	£226.95	L	11310.0	66.40	£591	2.50	-0.38	£23,400.52
DAX	14/12/16	15:00	BUY	11257.1	14/12/16	15:10	SELL	11253.8	0	-3.3	18.2	£60.06	L	11225.0	32.10	£584	2.50	-0.10	£23,340.46
DAX	14/12/16	15:40	BUY	11271.6	14/12/16	16:10	SELL	11255.1	0	-16.5	12.5	£206.25	L	11225.0	46.60	£583	2.50	-0.35	£23,134.21
DAX	14/12/16	18:20	BUY	11270.6	14/12/16	19:20	SELL	11225.0	0	-45.6	12.7	£579.12	L	11225.0	45.60	£579	2.50	-1.00	£22,555.09
DAX	15/12/16	07:10	BUY	11274.1	16/12/16	18:40	SELL	11384.5	1	110.4	9.5	£1,048.80	W	11215.0	59.10	£561	2.49	1.87	£23,603.89
DAX	19/12/16	10:00	BUY	11408.8	19/12/16	12:20	SELL	11401.3	0	-7.5	15.2	£114.00	L	11370.0	38.80	£590	2.50	-0.19	£23,489.89
DAX	19/12/16	14:20	BUY	11406.0	19/12/16	20:50	SELL	11399.8	0	-6.2	16.3	£101.06	L	11370.0	36.00	£587	2.50	-0.17	£23,388.83
DAX	20/12/16	07:00	BUY	11414.3	21/12/16	21:40	SELL	11449.3	1	35.0	17.0	£595.00	W	11380.0	34.30	£583	2.49	1.02	£23,983.83
DAX	22/12/16	07:00	SELL	11444.8	22/12/16	09:00	BUY	11462.7	0	-17.9	18.1	£323.99	L	11478.0	33.20	£601	2.51	-0.54	£23,659.84
DAX	22/12/16	09:00	BUY	11462.7	22/12/16	15:00	SELL	11446.2	0	-16.5	18.1	£298.65	L	11430.0	32.70	£592	2.50	-0.50	£23,361.19
DAX	22/12/16	15:00	SELL	11446.2	22/12/16	21:10	BUY	11460.0	0	-13.8	17.3	£238.74	L	11480.0	33.80	£585	2.50	-0.41	£23,122.45
DAX	23/12/16	07:00	BUY	11458.9	23/12/16	12:00	SELL	11446.9	0	-12.0	16.1	£193.20	L	11423.0	35.90	£578	2.50	-0.33	£22,929.25
DAX	23/12/16	12:00	SELL	11446.9	23/12/16	18:00	BUY	11449.0	0	-2.1	13.3	£27.93	L	11490.0	43.10	£573	2.50	-0.05	£22,901.32
DAX	27/12/16	07:50	BUY	11459.8	27/12/16	21:00	SELL	11459.5	0	-0.3	14.4	£4.32	L	11420.0	39.80	£573	2.50	-0.01	£22,897.00
DAX	28/12/16	07:00	BUY	11472.5	28/12/16	15:20	SELL	11466.8	0	-5.7	20.8	£118.56	L	11445.0	27.50	£572	2.50	-0.21	£22,778.44
DAX	28/12/16	16:10	SELL	11464.8	29/12/16	10:40	BUY	11446.2	1	18.6	22.6	£420.36	W	11490.0	25.20	£570	2.50	0.74	£23,198.80
DAX	29/12/16	12:40	BUY	11454.7	29/12/16	16:00	SELL	11436.7	0	-18.0	11.7	£210.60	L	11405.0	49.70	£581	2.51	-0.36	£22,988.20
DAX	29/12/16	16:00	SELL	11436.7	29/12/16	21:10	BUY	11444.3	0	-7.6	17.3	£131.48	L	11470.0	33.30	£576	2.51	-0.23	£22,856.72
DAX	30/12/16	08:20	SELL	11424.2	30/12/16	12:50	BUY	11454.0	0	-29.8	10.2	£303.96	L	11480.0	55.80	£569	2.49	-0.53	£22,552.76
DAX	30/12/16	12:50	BUY	11454.0	30/12/16	19:00	BUY	11449.0	0	-5.0	9.6	£48.00	L	11395.0	59.00	£566	2.51	-0.08	£22,504.76

WINNERS | 9  
LOSERS | 19  
TOTAL TRADES | 28

TOTAL	643.0	12.0	£1,785.57
AVG DAYS PER TRADE	0.727273		

AVG	DIFF	RISK	RISK%	R
	74.39	£573.47	2.50	0.13

WIN % | 32%